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2024 Alberta crop reporting calendar 

Release dates 

The crop report is produced by Alberta Agriculture and Irrigation (AGI) in partnership with Agriculture Financial Services 

Corporation (AFSC) on an alternating basis. 

Survey number Survey date (conditions as of) Crop report public release by approximately 1:30 p.m. 

Report 1 Tuesday, May 7 Friday, May 10 (AFSC) 

Report 1 abbreviated Tuesday, May 14 Friday, May 17 (AFSC) 

Report 2 Tuesday, May 21 Friday, May 24 (AGI) 

Report 2 abbreviated Tuesday, May 28 Friday, May 31 (AGI) 

Report 3 Tuesday, June 4 Friday, June 7 (AFSC) 

Report 3 abbreviated Tuesday, June 11 Friday, June 14 (AFSC) 

Report 4 Tuesday, June 18 Friday, June 21 (AGI) 

Report 4 abbreviated Tuesday, June 25 Friday, June 28 (AGI) 

Report 5 Tuesday, July 2 Friday, July 5 (AFSC) 

Report 5 abbreviated Monday, July 9 Friday, July 12 (AFSC) 

Report 6 Tuesday, July 16 Friday, July 19 (AGI) 

Report 6 abbreviated Tuesday, July 23 Friday, July 26 (AGI) 

Report 7 Tuesday, July 30 Friday, Aug. 2 (AFSC) 

Report 7 abbreviated Tuesday, Aug. 6 Friday, Aug. 9 (AFSC) 

Report 8 Tuesday, Aug. 13 Friday, Aug. 16 (AGI) 

Report 8 abbreviated Tuesday, Aug. 20 Friday, Aug. 23 (AGI) 

Report 9 Tuesday, Aug. 27 Friday, Aug. 30 (AFSC) 

Report 9 abbreviated Tuesday, Sep. 3 Friday, Sep. 6 (AFSC) 

Report 10 Tuesday, Sep. 10 Friday, Sep. 13 (AGI) 

Report 10 abbreviated Tuesday, Sep. 17 Friday, Sep. 20 (AGI) 

Report 11 Tuesday, Sep. 24 Friday, Sep. 27 (AFSC) 

Report 11 abbreviated Tuesday, Oct. 1 Friday, Oct. 4 (AFSC) 

Report 12 Tuesday, Oct. 8 Friday, Oct. 11 (AGI) 

Report 12 abbreviated Tuesday, Oct. 15 Friday, Oct. 18 (AGI) 

Report 13 * Tuesday, Oct. 22 Friday, Oct. 25 (AFSC) 

Report 13 abbreviated * Tuesday, Oct. 29 Friday, Nov. 1 (AFSC) 

Report 14 * Tuesday, Nov. 5 Friday, Nov. 8 (AGI) 

*as needed 
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